
Multinations Junior

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Backstroke - Women
Heat 1

1 3 QUALLA Rachele 1994 ITA 31.78 1'06.70 1'41.38 2'17.03
34.92 34.68 35.65

2 4 NAZIEBLO Klaudia 1993 POL 32.06 1'06.85 1'43.00 2'18.82
34.79 36.15 35.82

3 7 MORENO LOPEZ Elba 1993 ESP 32.92 1'07.95 1'43.81 2'19.43
35.03 35.86 35.62

4 5 JUGNET Marie 1993 FRA 32.94 1'07.98 1'43.86 2'20.21
35.04 35.88 36.35

5 6 CHARISI Dimitra 1993 GRE 32.67 1'07.86 1'44.18 2'20.41
35.19 36.32 36.23

6 2 REINHOLD Juliane 1994 GER 32.68 1'09.34 1'45.84 2'21.84
36.66 36.50 36.00

    Issued: 22/03/2009 at  9:58

Heat 2
1 4 KRAUS Madeleine FC 1993 GER 31.86 1'07.49 1'43.76 2'20.30

35.63 36.27 36.54
2 5 TSANGK Maria Tzon Choua FC 1993 GRE 33.52 1'09.91 1'48.36 2'26.62

36.39 38.45 38.26
3 3 DEL'HOMME Solene FC 1994 FRA 34.45 1'11.81 1'50.32 2'28.96

37.36 38.51 38.64
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Summary

1 QUALLA Rachele 1994 ITA 1 3 1. 2'17.03
2 NAZIEBLO Klaudia 1993 POL 1 4 2. 2'18.82
3 MORENO LOPEZ Elba 1993 ESP 1 7 3. 2'19.43
4 JUGNET Marie 1993 FRA 1 5 4. 2'20.21
5 KRAUS Madeleine FC 1993 GER 2 4 1. 2'20.30
6 CHARISI Dimitra 1993 GRE 1 6 5. 2'20.41
7 REINHOLD Juliane 1994 GER 1 2 6. 2'21.84
8 TSANGK Maria Tzon Choua FC 1993 GRE 2 5 2. 2'26.62
9 DEL'HOMME Solene FC 1994 FRA 2 3 3. 2'28.96
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Multinations Junior

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m 100 m 150 m FINAL

200 m Backstroke - Men
Heat 1

1 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw 1991 POL 28.85 59.43 1'30.42 2'00.98
30.58 30.99 30.56

2 5 FANTI ROVETTA Marco 1991 ITA 28.53 58.98 1'31.01 2'01.55
30.45 32.03 30.54

3 7 VERA GOMEZ Alex 1992 ESP 29.86 1'01.17 1'33.28 2'05.14
31.31 32.11 31.86

4 6 JOLY Florian 1991 FRA 29.86 1'01.81 1'34.59 2'07.33
31.95 32.78 32.74

5 3 AHME Morten 1991 GER 30.21 1'02.96 1'36.44 2'09.11
32.75 33.48 32.67

6 2 VERIKOKIDIS Ilias 1992 GRE 30.77 1'03.88 1'38.12 2'12.25
33.11 34.24 34.13

    Issued: 22/03/2009 at 10:09

Heat 2
1 6 GANDIN Dorian FC 1991 FRA 30.13 1'02.59 1'36.39 2'09.02

32.46 33.80 32.63
2 5 SANCHEZ OLIVARES Luis FC 1991 ESP 29.78 1'01.57 1'34.97 2'09.49

31.79 33.40 34.52
3 3 COELHO Jordan FC 1992 FRA 30.53 1'04.23 1'37.57 2'10.25

33.70 33.34 32.68
4 4 PETER Alexander FC 1991 GER 30.75 1'05.18 1'39.13 2'13.75

34.43 33.95 34.62
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Summary

1 KAWECKI Radoslaw 1991 POL 1 4 1. 2'00.98
2 FANTI ROVETTA Marco 1991 ITA 1 5 2. 2'01.55
3 VERA GOMEZ Alex 1992 ESP 1 7 3. 2'05.14
4 JOLY Florian 1991 FRA 1 6 4. 2'07.33
5 GANDIN Dorian FC 1991 FRA 2 6 1. 2'09.02
6 AHME Morten 1991 GER 1 3 5. 2'09.11
7 SANCHEZ OLIVARES Luis FC 1991 ESP 2 5 2. 2'09.49
8 COELHO Jordan FC 1992 FRA 2 3 3. 2'10.25
9 VERIKOKIDIS Ilias 1992 GRE 1 2 6. 2'12.25

10 PETER Alexander FC 1991 GER 2 4 4. 2'13.75

    Issued: 22/03/2009 at 10:10
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Multinations Junior

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Heat 1

1 4 CARRARO Martina 1993 ITA 32.52 36.59 1'09.11
2 2 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 1994 ESP 33.77 37.70 1'11.47
3 3 MICHALAKA Maria Georgia 1993 GRE 33.77 38.73 1'12.50
4 5 ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 1993 POL 33.89 38.88 1'12.77
5 6 SIMON Laura 1994 GER 34.38 39.42 1'13.80
6 7 PLANCHARD Caroline 1993 FRA 35.96 40.92 1'16.88

    Issued: 22/03/2009 at 10:22

Heat 2
1 4 SCARCELLA Ilaria FC 1993 ITA 32.97 36.24 1'09.21
2 6 ALVAREZ PEREZ Evelyn FC 1993 ESP 32.92 36.32 1'09.24
3 3 GRIMBERG Vanessa FC 1993 GER 34.60 39.81 1'14.41
4 5 PALUSZEK Weronika FC 1993 POL 35.29 40.37 1'15.66
5 2 KOUSARI Evgenia FC 1993 GRE 35.85 40.41 1'16.26

    Issued: 22/03/2009 at 10:18
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Summary

1 CARRARO Martina 1993 ITA 1 4 1. 1'09.11
2 SCARCELLA Ilaria FC 1993 ITA 2 4 1. 1'09.21
3 ALVAREZ PEREZ Evelyn FC 1993 ESP 2 6 2. 1'09.24
4 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 1994 ESP 1 2 2. 1'11.47
5 MICHALAKA Maria Georgia 1993 GRE 1 3 3. 1'12.50
6 ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 1993 POL 1 5 4. 1'12.77
7 SIMON Laura 1994 GER 1 6 5. 1'13.80
8 GRIMBERG Vanessa FC 1993 GER 2 3 3. 1'14.41
9 PALUSZEK Weronika FC 1993 POL 2 5 4. 1'15.66

10 KOUSARI Evgenia FC 1993 GRE 2 2 5. 1'16.26
11 PLANCHARD Caroline 1993 FRA 1 7 6. 1'16.88
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Multinations Junior

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Heat 1

1 4 TONIATO Andrea 1991 ITA 29.03 32.84 1'01.87
2 5 KARPOUZLIS Ioannis 1992 GRE 29.56 34.02 1'03.58
3 3 RABEISEN Thomas 1992 FRA 29.93 35.29 1'05.22
4 2 STACHURA Maciej 1991 POL 30.78 35.03 1'05.81
5 6 LEY Fabian 1991 GER 31.33 34.86 1'06.19
6 7 CABALLERO AYASSE Mario 1991 ESP 31.60 34.93 1'06.53

    Issued: 22/03/2009 at 10:29

Heat 2
1 4 DORIA Alessandro FC 1991 ITA 28.95 33.57 1'02.52
2 5 VOM LEHN Christian FC 1992 GER 30.75 34.01 1'04.76
3 3 KOULOURIS Dimitrios FC 1991 GRE 30.76 35.02 1'05.78
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Summary

1 TONIATO Andrea 1991 ITA 1 4 1. 1'01.87
2 DORIA Alessandro FC 1991 ITA 2 4 1. 1'02.52
3 KARPOUZLIS Ioannis 1992 GRE 1 5 2. 1'03.58
4 VOM LEHN Christian FC 1992 GER 2 5 2. 1'04.76
5 RABEISEN Thomas 1992 FRA 1 3 3. 1'05.22
6 KOULOURIS Dimitrios FC 1991 GRE 2 3 3. 1'05.78
7 STACHURA Maciej 1991 POL 1 2 4. 1'05.81
8 LEY Fabian 1991 GER 1 6 5. 1'06.19
9 CABALLERO AYASSE Mario 1991 ESP 1 7 6. 1'06.53
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Multinations Junior

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN 50 m 100 m 200 m 300 m 400 m 500 m 600 m 700 m FINAL

TEAM NAT

800 m Freestyle - Women
Heat 1

1 4 RADICKE Melanie 1993 29.82 1'02.39 2'08.91 3'15.55 4'22.42 5'28.92 6'35.54 7'42.59 8'46.18
GER 32.57 1'06.52 1'06.64 1'06.87 1'06.50 1'06.62 1'07.05 1'03.59

2 6 PIROZZI Stefania 1993 31.06 1'04.18 2'10.57 3'17.04 4'24.20 5'31.58 6'39.07 7'46.69 8'53.71
ITA 33.12 1'06.39 1'06.47 1'07.16 1'07.38 1'07.49 1'07.62 1'07.02

3 3 DASCA ROMEU Claudia 1994 30.72 1'03.84 2'11.63 3'18.86 4'26.23 5'34.19 6'41.84 7'49.79 8'56.18
ESP 33.12 1'07.79 1'07.23 1'07.37 1'07.96 1'07.65 1'07.95 1'06.39

4 5 ZUKOWSKA Paula 1993 30.77 1'03.92 2'11.47 3'19.58 4'28.73 5'38.81 6'48.85 7'59.02 9'08.00
POL 33.15 1'07.55 1'08.11 1'09.15 1'10.08 1'10.04 1'10.17 1'08.98

5 2 JUGNET Marie 1993 30.98 1'05.04 2'13.88 3'22.94 4'33.11 5'43.28 6'53.88 8'04.88 9'15.53
FRA 34.06 1'08.84 1'09.06 1'10.17 1'10.17 1'10.60 1'11.00 1'10.65

6 7 VARDA Eftychia 1994 31.33 1'05.45 2'14.78 3'25.60 4'36.31 5'47.57 6'58.70 8'09.36 9'16.82
GRE 34.12 1'09.33 1'10.82 1'10.71 1'11.26 1'11.13 1'10.66 1'07.46

    Issued: 22/03/2009 at 10:56

Heat 2
1 4 OLCZAK Mirela FC 1993 30.68 1'04.35 2'13.20 3'21.94 4'31.16 5'40.21 6'49.44 7'58.02 9'03.47

POL 33.67 1'08.85 1'08.74 1'09.22 1'09.05 1'09.23 1'08.58 1'05.45
2 5 PAPPA Vasiliki FC 1994 31.45 1'04.92 2'13.13 3'21.65 4'30.94 5'39.94 6'48.95 7'57.83 9'04.61

GRE 33.47 1'08.21 1'08.52 1'09.29 1'09.00 1'09.01 1'08.88 1'06.78
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

800 m Freestyle - Women
Summary

1 RADICKE Melanie 1993 GER 1 4 1. 8'46.18
2 PIROZZI Stefania 1993 ITA 1 6 2. 8'53.71
3 DASCA ROMEU Claudia 1994 ESP 1 3 3. 8'56.18
4 OLCZAK Mirela FC 1993 POL 2 4 1. 9'03.47
5 PAPPA Vasiliki FC 1994 GRE 2 5 2. 9'04.61
6 ZUKOWSKA Paula 1993 POL 1 5 4. 9'08.00
7 JUGNET Marie 1993 FRA 1 2 5. 9'15.53
8 VARDA Eftychia 1994 GRE 1 7 6. 9'16.82
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Multinations Junior

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN 50 m 100 m 200 m 300 m 400 m 500 m 600 m 700 m FINAL

TEAM NAT 800 m 900 m 1000 m 1100 m 1200 m 1300 m 1400 m

1500 m Freestyle - Men
Heat 1

1 7 MANTAS MOTA Adrian 1992 27.99 58.95 2'02.19 3'05.64 4'08.01 5'11.11 6'13.64 7'17.07
ESP 30.96 1'03.24 1'03.45 1'02.37 1'03.10 1'02.53 1'03.43

8'20.65 9'24.49 10'27.77 11'31.75 12'35.46 13'39.03 14'41.66 15'40.93
1'03.58 1'03.84 1'03.28 1'03.98 1'03.71 1'03.57 1'02.63 59.27

2 2 SIMANTIRAS Nikolaos 1991 28.17 59.56 2'02.65 3'06.09 4'09.92 5'13.60 6'16.99 7'21.02
GRE 31.39 1'03.09 1'03.44 1'03.83 1'03.68 1'03.39 1'04.03

8'25.07 9'28.72 10'32.91 11'36.37 12'40.38 13'44.19 14'47.68 15'46.69
1'04.05 1'03.65 1'04.19 1'03.46 1'04.01 1'03.81 1'03.49 59.01

3 4 PIELOWSKI Krzysztof 1991 28.28 59.55 2'03.21 3'06.68 4'10.24 5'13.51 6'16.20 7'19.66
POL 31.27 1'03.66 1'03.47 1'03.56 1'03.27 1'02.69 1'03.46

8'23.11 9'27.15 10'31.22 11'34.24 12'37.58 13'41.10 14'44.53 15'46.81
1'03.45 1'04.04 1'04.07 1'03.02 1'03.34 1'03.52 1'03.43 1'02.28

4 6 FRAYSSE Vincent 1992 30.74 1'03.21 2'06.32 3'09.24 4'12.43 5'15.44 6'18.46 7'21.67
FRA 32.47 1'03.11 1'02.92 1'03.19 1'03.01 1'03.02 1'03.21

8'24.51 9'28.32 10'31.95 11'36.45 12'40.48 13'44.14 14'47.91 15'47.96
1'02.84 1'03.81 1'03.63 1'04.50 1'04.03 1'03.66 1'03.77 1'00.05

5 5 CUOGHI Alessandro 1991 28.06 59.39 2'02.98 3'06.58 4'10.17 5'13.86 6'17.47 7'21.25
ITA 31.33 1'03.59 1'03.60 1'03.59 1'03.69 1'03.61 1'03.78

8'24.94 9'28.70 10'32.44 11'36.77 12'41.34 13'45.74 14'49.71 15'52.49
1'03.69 1'03.76 1'03.74 1'04.33 1'04.57 1'04.40 1'03.97 1'02.78

6 1 MUTTI Charles FC 1992 29.05 1'00.50 2'05.03 3'09.94 4'14.57 5'19.02 6'23.54 7'28.01
FRA 31.45 1'04.53 1'04.91 1'04.63 1'04.45 1'04.52 1'04.47

8'32.53 9'36.88 10'41.59 11'46.50 12'51.58 13'56.59 15'01.45 16'01.60
1'04.52 1'04.35 1'04.71 1'04.91 1'05.08 1'05.01 1'04.86 1'00.15

7 3 BELZER Manuel 1991 28.00 59.66 2'02.94 3'06.11 4'10.04 5'14.45 6'19.36 7'24.84
GER 31.66 1'03.28 1'03.17 1'03.93 1'04.41 1'04.91 1'05.48

8'30.99 9'36.89 10'43.23 11'49.37 12'55.83 14'02.62 15'09.21 16'13.73
1'06.15 1'05.90 1'06.34 1'06.14 1'06.46 1'06.79 1'06.59 1'04.52
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Multinations Junior

Risultati
POS LN RELAY NAT 50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m FINAL

SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

4x100 m Freestyle - Women
Heat

1 5 GERMANY GER 27.49 57.33 1'24.28 1'54.05 2'20.30 2'49.04 3'15.82 3'45.88
KALLA Lena 1993 GER 27.49 57.33
NIEGISCH Julika 1993 GER 26.95 56.72
LIPPOK Silke 1994 GER 26.25 54.99
KOCH Sandra 1993 GER 26.78 56.84

2 4 ITALY ITA 27.44 57.17 1'24.70 1'54.13 2'21.63 2'51.88 3'18.61 3'50.27
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 ITA 27.44 57.17
MIZZAU Alice 1993 ITA 27.53 56.96
GALIZI Giada 1993 ITA 27.50 57.75
DI PIETRO Silvia 1993 ITA 26.73 58.39

3 2 FRANCE FRA 27.94 58.59 1'26.70 1'58.01 2'25.68 2'56.06 3'23.38 3'53.95
RADOU Camille 1993 FRA 27.94 58.59
SANTAMANS Anna 1993 FRA 28.11 59.42
WAHART Juliette 1993 FRA 27.67 58.05
CINI Mathilde 1994 FRA 27.32 57.89

4 3 SPAIN ESP 27.96 58.98 1'26.71 1'57.54 2'25.47 2'55.94 3'23.35 3'54.87
PLAZA ORTEGA Eva 1993 ESP 27.96 58.98
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit 1994 ESP 27.73 58.56
VADILLO FERNANDEZ Ana L. 1993 ESP 27.93 58.40
RODRIGUEZ ALIBERAS Clara 1993 ESP 27.41 58.93

5 6 POLAND POL 27.88 59.13 1'27.53 1'57.59 2'25.71 2'56.72 3'25.25 3'56.91
BARANOWSKA Magdalena 1993 POL 27.88 59.13
PAWLACZEK Natalia 1993 POL 28.40 58.46
RADLINSKA Marcelina 1993 POL 28.12 59.13
OLCZAK Mirela 1993 POL 28.53 1'00.19

6 7 GREECE GRE 28.25 59.88 1'28.53 1'59.91 2'28.65 3'01.03 3'30.56 4'03.02
IAKOVIDOU Themida 1994 GRE 28.25 59.88
CHARISI Dimitra 1993 GRE 28.65 1'00.03
KONSALAKI Christina 1993 GRE 28.74 1'01.12
VARDA Eftychia 1994 GRE 29.53 1'01.99
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Multinations Junior

Risultati
POS LN RELAY NAT 50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m FINAL

SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

4x100 m Freestyle - Men
Heat

1 4 ITALY ITA 23.33 48.75 1'11.73 1'38.19 2'01.00 2'27.08 2'52.83 3'21.93
DONIN Francesco 1991 ITA 23.33 48.75
PIZZAMIGLIO Stefano M. 1991 ITA 22.98 49.44
LEONARDI Luca 1991 ITA 22.81 48.89
GIMONDI Fabio 1991 ITA 25.75 54.85

2 5 GERMANY GER 24.97 52.71 1'16.60 1'43.12 2'07.45 2'34.36 2'58.07 3'25.37
LOTZE Sebastian 1991 GER 24.97 52.71
AX Joel 1991 GER 23.89 50.41
SCHWINGENSCHLOEGL Fabian 1991 GER 24.33 51.24
BARTHEL Soeren 1991 GER 23.71 51.01

3 7 GREECE GRE 25.07 51.76 1'16.51 1'43.61 2'08.22 2'35.74 3'00.76 3'27.99
KIKILIS Michail 1991 GRE 25.07 51.76
GKIOKAS Ioannis 1991 GRE 24.75 51.85
KOLIOPOULOS Fotios 1991 GRE 24.61 52.13
KATRANTZIS Christos 1992 GRE 25.02 52.25

4 3 SPAIN ESP 24.69 51.52 1'15.50 1'42.60 2'34.50 2'59.66 3'28.80
LEBON IRIARTE Yerai 1992 ESP 24.69 51.52
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Gerard 1992 ESP 23.98 51.08
PEREZ GARCIA Ruben 1991 ESP 51.90
GARCIA VAQUERO Antonio 1991 ESP 25.16 54.30

5 2 FRANCE FRA 25.89 54.68 1'19.78 1'46.21 2'11.62 2'39.08 3'03.34 3'30.07
PERISSER Patrick 1992 FRA 25.89 54.68
DEHANDSCHOEWERCKER Clem. 1991 FRA 25.10 51.53
GANDIN Dorian 1991 FRA 25.41 52.87
HARAMBOURE Anton 1991 FRA 24.26 50.99

6 6 POLAND POL 25.28 52.77 1'18.35 1'47.09 2'12.95 2'41.24 3'06.34 3'34.45
BOGULSKI Bartlomiej 1992 POL 25.28 52.77
KAWECKI Radoslaw 1991 POL 25.58 54.32
CIESLAK Marcin 1992 POL 25.86 54.15
OTLOWSKI Aleksy 1991 POL 25.10 53.21
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